
 
 

PROGRAM YEAR FOR 2023-2024 
 

Hand In Hand Early Learning Program is open, Monday-Friday, from 7:00 a.m to 5:45 p.m. 
with the building closing at 6:00 p.m. Please mark your calendars well in advance of program 
closures so you will have ample time to make other arrangements for childcare, if necessary. 

These are the following exceptions: 
 
 
Labor Day  Monday, September 4, 2023     Closed 

Staff Development Friday, November 10, 2023     Closed 

Thanksgiving  Thursday & Friday, November 23-24, 2023   Closed 

Winter Holiday Monday, December 25, 2023-Monday, January 1, 2024 Closed 

MLK Birthday  Monday, January 15, 2024     Closed 

Staff Development Friday, March 15, 2024     Closed 

Memorial Day  Monday, May 27, 2024     Closed 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2024     Closed           

Staff Training  Monday, July 29-Friday, August 2, 2024   Closed 

 


